

VFW Department of Colorado & Auxiliary 2024 State Convention June 5th to 8th, 2024

Sponsorship Levels





Includes All in Gold Sponsor PLUS
Full-page Advertisement in Event Program
Booth at Convention
Annoucement at Opening & Millitary Ball as Title Sponsor
Table of 8 at Military Ball



Includes All in Silver Sponsor PLUS Full-page Advertisement in Event Program Announcement at Military Ball 4 Seats at Military Ball

Booth Space (Limited Availibility, First Come First Serve

Basis)



Includes All in Bronze Sponsor PLUS
Half-page Advertisement in Event Program
2 Seats at Miliary Ball
Pooth Space (Limited Availability First Come

Booth Space (Limited Availibility, First Come First Serve

Basis)



Company Name on Event Materials
Quarter-page Advertisement in Event Program
Recognition on Social Media
Announcement in Opening Ceremony

| Organization Name: | Contact Person: | |
|--------------------|-----------------|--|
| Phone Number: | Email: | |
| Address: | | |

Sponsorship Level Commitment: O Platinum O Gold O Silver O Bronze Payment Amount: Payment Date: O Check O Credit Card Please return this sheet with payment by May 1. 2024 to:

VFW Department of Colorado 1400 Carr St, Lakewood, CO 80214

If paying by check, please make your checks payable to VFW Department of Coloardo and in the memo line: 2024 State Convention